

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 641/2005

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA Petitioner

Through: None

versus

THE P.O.,CGIT & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

18.08.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

Renotify on 22nd September, 2017.

By order

Court Master

AUGUST 18, 2017

neelam