

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 641/2005

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA Petitioner
Through None

versus

THE P.O.,CGIT & ORS. Respondents
Through Mr. Sanjiv Joshi, Adv. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **22.09.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

Renotify on 1st December, 2017.

By Order

Court Master

SEPTEMBER 22, 2017

nitin