

\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 641/2005**

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA Petitioner
Through Counsel for the petitioner
(appearance not given)

versus

THE P.O.,CGIT & ORS. Respondents
Through Ms. T. T. Lepcha, Advocate and Mr.
Sanjeev Joshi, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **01.12.2017**

At joint request renotify on 14th December, 2017.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

DECEMBER 01, 2017

gayatri