

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 641/2005

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA Petitioner

Through: None

versus

THE P.O.,CGIT & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **14.12.2017**

As there is a 'Full Court Reference' at 3.00 P.M, this matter could not be taken up.

Accordingly, renotify on 01st February, 2018.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

DECEMBER 14, 2017

neelam