



\$~1 (*en-bloc*)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 641/2005 & CM APPL. 14016/202

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA Petitioner

Through:

versus

THE P.O.,CGIT & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **24.03.2022**

It is already 16:45 Hrs.

Re-notify on November 16, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MARCH 24, 2022/ds